HPB-20 - 20 Ton Horizontal Bending
Press

Product Images

Short Description
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Additional Information

Stock Number
Cylinder (In)

Hydraulics (PSI)
Minimum Return Speed (In./Sec)
Model Number

Prop 65

Punch Open Height (In)
Rating (Tons)

Stroke (In.)

Warranty

Work Height (In.)
Gross Weight

Net weight

Fixture Holes

Input Power

Motor (HP)

BA9-HPB20

4"

2750

.78" / sec.

HPB-20

Cancer and Reproductive Harm

6

20

12

1 Year

39

1350.0

1350.0

1@ 3"dia./3 @ 2" dia.

220V / 1-phase

5hp
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